	List of CT Chapter Members who are available to sign and certify as CHMMs* 

	CHMM#
	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	ADDRESS
	CITY
	STATE
	ZIP
	E-Mail

	13748
	Bafna, Sudip
	Loureiro Engineering Associates, Inc.
	100 Northwest Drive
	Plainville
	CT
	06062
	sbafna@loureiro.com

	12243
	Balda ,Michael A.
	Turnkey Compliance Solutions, LLC
	P.O. Box 243
	Cobalt
	CT
	06414
	mabalda@TurnKeyCS.com

	14120
	Benedict, Thomas J
	Haley & Aldrich, Inc
	800 Connecticut Blvd., Suite 100
	East Hartford
	CT
	06108
	TBenedict@HaleyAldrich.com

	15743
	Benway, James
	True Blue Environmental Services
	5 Northfield Road
	Wallingford
	CT
	06492
	jbenway@trueblueenvironmental.com

	12969
	Berdeen, Jefferson R
	Loureiro Engineering Assoc Inc
	100 Northwest Dr
	Plainville
	CT
	06062
	jrberdeen@loureiro.com



	12568
	Bogue, Kevin S.
	Environ
	77 Buckingham Street
	Hartford
	CT
	06106
	kbogue@environcorp.com

	12521
	Brown, Winston D
	The Connecticut Light and Power CO.
	705 W. Johnson Ave.
	Cheshire
	CT
	06410
	brownwd@nu.com



	2030
	Cluen, Gary J
	GZA GeoEnvironmental Inc
	655 Winding Brook Drive, Suite 402
	Glastonbury
	CT
	06033
	Gary.cluen@gza.com

	15113
	Daniel, Melanie
	HRP Associates, Inc.
	197 Scott Swamp Road
	Farmington
	CT
	06025
	melanie.daniel@hrpassociates.com

	13261
	Drouin, William
	Apex Companies, LLC
	58H Connecticut Avenue
	South Windsor
	CT
	06074
	wdrouin@apexcos.com


	11322
	Fredericks, Henry E
	Maguire Group Inc
	One Court Street
	New Britain
	CT
	06051
	hfredericks@maguiregroup.com

	1139
	Jermakian, David A
	Dynamic Environmental Assoc
	453 North Main Street
	Southington
	CT
	06489
	djermakian@dynamicenvironmental.com

	14304
	LaBella, Guy
	BL Companies 
	355 Research Parkway
	Meriden
	CT
	06450
	 GLaBella@blcompanies.com

	12254
	Lardie, James (“Rick”)
	Field Safety Corp.
	101C Fowler Road
	N. Branford
	CT
	06471
	JLardie@fieldsafety.com

	6036
	Manley, Stuart S
	Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
	45 Farmington Valley Drive
	Farmington
	CT
	06062
	smanley@CRAworld.com

	1401
	Metti, Gene P
	NYC DEP
	45 Columbus Avenue
	Valhalla
	NY
	10595
	GMetti@dep.nyc.gov

	2652
	Muniz, Paul F
	Environmental Partners LLC
	12 Fourth Avenue
	Branford
	CT
	06405
	epllc@snet.net



	14300
	Papapietro, Richard
	Hamilton Sundstrand
	1 Hamilton Road
	Windsor Locks
	CT
	06095
	richard.papapietro@hs.utc.com

	11130
	Payne, Elsa R
	Naval Undersea Warfare Center
	11 Howell St.
	Newport 
	RI
	02821
	tpayne@snet.net



	5150
	Payne, Neil
	Payne Environmental LLC
	85 Willow Street
	New Haven
	CT
	06511
	npayne@paynecorp.com

	13254
	Reiser, Matthew
	Environmental Compliance Specialists, LLC
	14 Garden Street


	Avon
	CT
	06001
	mreiserjr@yahoo.com



	11669
	Secor, Lawrence K
	Nafis & Young Engineers
	1355 Middletown Ave
	Northford
	CT
	06472
	lksecor@comcast.net

	7983
	Silvestri, Robert
	PSEG Power Connecticut LLC
	1 Atlantic Street
	Bridgeport
	CT
	06604
	Robert.Silvestri@pseg.com



	9262
	Simonetta, Paul C
	Triton Environmental, Inc.
	385 Church Street,  Suite 201
	Guilford
	CT
	06437
	PSimonetta@Tritonenvironmental.com

	14797
	Steir, George W.
	Kamatics Corporation
	1330 Blue Hills Avenue
	Bloomfield
	CT
	06002
	George.Steir@kaman.com

	7992
	Stramondo, Joseph R
	Stanadyne Corp
	92 Deerfield Road
	Windsor
	CT
	06095
	JStramondo@Stanadyne.com

	11330
	Twerdy, Matthew
	Hamilton Sundstrand
	One Hamilton Road, M/S 1-F-S23
	Windsor Locks
	CT
	06096
	matthew.twerdy@hs.utc.com

	12861
	Yan, Sandra P
	National Railroad Passenger
	255 Welton Street 
	Hamden
	CT
	06517
	yans@amtrak.com

	6058
	Zackeo, Dominick
	ARCADIS U.S., Inc.
	160 Chapel Road, Suite 201
	Manchester
	CT
	06042
	nick.zackeo@arcadis-us.com

	00336
	Ziskin, Michael H.
	Field Safety Corp.
	101C Fowler Road
	N. Branford
	CT
	06471
	MZiskin@fieldsafety.com


*The following State of Connecticut regulatory program areas provide for a CHMM sign-off /review (as an alternate to a PE) on plans, permits, applications and evaluation forms dealing with wastewater, stormwater, groundwater, and on UST/petroleum cleanup evaluation forms. The specific areas are given as follows:

State of Connecticut

· Aquifer Protection Area Applications 

· Applications for Exemption 

· Materials Management Plans

· General Permit for the Discharge of Stormwater Associated with Industrial Activity

· General Permit for Miscellaneous Sewer Compatible Wastewater

· General Permit for the Discharge of Groundwater Remediation Wastewater Directly to Surface Water
· General Permit for the Discharge of Vehicle Maintenance Wastewater

· General Permit for the Discharge of Minor Printing and Publishing Wastewater
· General Permit for the Discharge of Groundwater Remediation Wastewater to a Sanitary Sewer
· General Permit for the Discharge of Food Processing Wastewater
· Underground Storage Tank Petroleum Clean-Up Account (USTPCA) Compliance Evaluation Forms (See form Instructions for IHMM reference)

Connecticut Municipal Aquifer Protection Regulations 

· Town of Avon

· Town of Cheshire

